
HCA Registration Pathway 
for Nursing Students

Submit your BC Care Aide & Community 
Health Worker Registry application

Upload your:
Official transcript
Student competency reference letter

After submitting your application, your 
profile will be created and the Registry 
will contact you within 5-10 business days.
The time may vary if there is an issue with 
your documents.

Become a registered Health 
Care Assistant

Work as an HCA in the BC 
healthcare system

choose2care.ca @choose2carebc

@choose2carebc @choose2carebc

1

3

2

4

5

• 

• 

Choose2Care

https://www.cachwr.bc.ca/nursing-student/



